
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 2K-1718-79
AMD 1

Name: Amendment adding more software licenses

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:4/12/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/27/2021 4/27/2021

Title: CONSIDERATION OF APPROVAL, REJECTION, AMENDMENT, AND/OR POSTPONEMENT OF
AMENDMENT NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-1718-79 BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF NORMAN,
OKLAHOMA, AND ADVANCED UTILITY SYSTEMS, A DIVISION OF N. HARRIS COMPUTER
CORPORATION INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $46,694.25 FOR A REVISED
CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $1,530,344.25 TO PROVIDE TEN (10) ADDITIONAL SOFTWARE
LICENSES ALLOWING MORE STAFF ACCESS TO THE APPLICATION.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. City Council Staff Report, 2. Amendmnt No. One signed

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council4/27/2021 2

City of Norman, OK Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

